
RESULTS
13-19 Womens Group

Spelthorne Acrobatic Cup 2020
Spelthorne Gymnastics Club
22nd & 23rd February 2020

Rank ScoreA-Score E-Score Diff

Balance / Dynamic / Combined

TotalPen

27.490

Tigers Acrobatic Gymnastics - ARNELL Fran, BALCOMBE Willow, ROWE Amy (830)

8.70 17.90 0.890 (89.0)Balance

27.1608.55 17.70 0.910 (91.0)Dynamic

1

27.5208.80 17.50 1.220Combined 82.170

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.970

Deerness Gymnastics Club - HEWISON Georgia, MACDOUGALL Eilidh, WINSHIP Cara (831)

8.60 17.30 1.070Balance

26.0808.30 16.80 0.980 (98.0)Dynamic

2

27.1008.60 17.20 1.300Combined 80.150

0.00

0.00

0.00
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